GCA MANUAL VALVE
GENERAL CHEMICAL APPLICATION- PIPE CONNECTION TYPE-HIGH FLOW
OVERVIEW
GCA Manual valve is made only of fluoropolymer material and is designed to
generate optimal performance in handling high-purity chemicals
FEATURES
1. Made only of high-purity Fluoropolymer material and is designed to
     generate optimal performance in handling high-purity chemicals.

High Flow Pipe Type Size
40A, 50A
HOW TO ORDER
Type CODE
GCA MANUAL VALVE GMV
Connection CODE
PIPE P
SIZE CODE
40
50
MATERIAL CONSTRUCTION & DIMENSION TABLE
Example : GMV-P-50
GMV
P
50
GCA MANUAL VALVE
PIPE
50A
Size A H L B C D E
40A
50A
ARROW(PVDF)
TOP COVER(PVDF)
HANDLE(PP+GP30)
SPINDLE(PVDF)
SLEEVE(PVDF)
BONNET SLEEVE(PVDF)
BONNET LOCK(PVDF)
BONNET(PVDF)
COMPRESSOR(PVDF)
DIAPHRAGM(PTFE)
BODY ARROW(PVDF)
BODY(PFA)
PC COVER(PC)
40A
50A
1.93"(49mm)
1.93"(49mm)
9.49"(241mm)
9.49"(241mm)
8.82"(224mm)
8.82"(224mm)
3.27"(83mm)
3.27"(83mm)
4.92"(125mm)
4.92"(125mm)
5.89"(149.5mm)
5.89"(149.5mm)
6.81"(173mm)
6.81"(173mm)
ENIB (Extrusion & Injection, Basic Co., Ltd) Corporate Mission :
ENIB is to become a key provider of safe, high performance, and advanced technology
device and components for fluid management systems and applications that meet or